SEE WHY
ZILVER PTX
IS A
GAME
CHANGER.
NEW, SIMPLE
DEPLOYMENT

Microtubule
3
Ordering information
ZISV6-35-80-5.0-40-PTX
40 = Stent Length (mm)
5.0 = Stent Diameter (mm)
80 = Introducer Length (cm)
35 = Wire Guide Diameter (.0XX inch)
6 = French Size
Reference Part Number Key
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Stent
Diameter
mm
Stent
Length
mm
Minimum
Sheath
Fr
.035 inch Wire Guide – 80 cm Shaft
G35302 ZISV6-35-80-5.0-40-PTX 5 40 6.0
G35303 ZISV6-35-80-5.0-60-PTX 5 60 6.0
G35304 ZISV6-35-80-5.0-80-PTX 5 80 6.0
G35305 ZISV6-35-80-5.0-100-PTX 5 100 6.0
G35306 ZISV6-35-80-5.0-120-PTX 5 120 6.0
G35307 ZISV6-35-80-6.0-40-PTX 6 40 6.0
G35308 ZISV6-35-80-6.0-60-PTX 6 60 6.0
G35309 ZISV6-35-80-6.0-80-PTX 6 80 6.0
G35310 ZISV6-35-80-6.0-100-PTX 6 100 6.0
G35311 ZISV6-35-80-6.0-120-PTX 6 120 6.0
G35312 ZISV6-35-80-7.0-40-PTX 7 40 6.0
G35313 ZISV6-35-80-7.0-60-PTX 7 60 6.0
G35314 ZISV6-35-80-7.0-80-PTX 7 80 6.0
G35315 ZISV6-35-80-7.0-100-PTX 7 100 6.0
G35316 ZISV6-35-80-7.0-120-PTX 7 120 6.0
G35317 ZISV6-35-80-8.0-40-PTX 8 40 6.0
G35318 ZISV6-35-80-8.0-60-PTX 8 60 6.0
G35319 ZISV6-35-80-8.0-80-PTX 8 80 6.0
G35320 ZISV6-35-80-8.0-100-PTX 8 100 6.0
G35321 ZISV6-35-80-8.0-120-PTX 8 120 6.0
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets.
Contact your local Cook representative or Customer Service for details.
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Stent
Diameter
mm
Stent
Length
mm
Minimum
Sheath
Fr
.035 inch Wire Guide – 125 cm Shaft
G35273 ZISV6-35-125-5.0-40-PTX 5 40 6.0
G35274 ZISV6-35-125-5.0-60-PTX 5 60 6.0
G35275 ZISV6-35-125-5.0-80-PTX 5 80 6.0
G35276 ZISV6-35-125-5.0-100-PTX 5 100 6.0
G35277 ZISV6-35-125-5.0-120-PTX 5 120 6.0
G35281 ZISV6-35-125-6.0-40-PTX 6 40 6.0
G35282 ZISV6-35-125-6.0-60-PTX 6 60 6.0
G35283 ZISV6-35-125-6.0-80-PTX 6 80 6.0
G35284 ZISV6-35-125-6.0-100-PTX 6 100 6.0
G35285 ZISV6-35-125-6.0-120-PTX 6 120 6.0
G35286 ZISV6-35-125-7.0-40-PTX 7 40 6.0
G35287 ZISV6-35-125-7.0-60-PTX 7 60 6.0
G35288 ZISV6-35-125-7.0-80-PTX 7 80 6.0
G35289 ZISV6-35-125-7.0-100-PTX 7 100 6.0
G35290 ZISV6-35-125-7.0-120-PTX 7 120 6.0
G35297 ZISV6-35-125-8.0-40-PTX 8 40 6.0
G35298 ZISV6-35-125-8.0-60-PTX 8 60 6.0
G35299 ZISV6-35-125-8.0-80-PTX 8 80 6.0
G35300 ZISV6-35-125-8.0-100-PTX 8 100 6.0
G35301 ZISV6-35-125-8.0-120-PTX 8 120 6.0